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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF JUNIOR CLERK 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 32

candidates for recruitment to 07 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN

QUOTA) OF JUNIOR CLERK (BS-11) (ON ALL PUNJAB BASIS) ON CONTRACT BASIS

FOR THE PERIOD OF THREE YEARS IN THE PUNJAB OVERSEAS PAKISTANIS

COMMISSION (S&GAD) DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for typewriting test

as a result of written test held on 01-07-2017.

2.

Call up letters for typewriting test will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC

very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
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OPEN MERIT

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

10240
10314
10528
10579
10610
10613
10641
10674
10698
10704
10705
10707
10781
10838
10860
10895
11012
11013
11033
11121
11127
11134
11135
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11137
11141
11426
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NO.

21300472
21300974
21300695
21300255
21300841
21300150
21300718
21300198
21300033
21300213
21300163
21300373
21300005
21300418
21300007
21301042
21301025
21301034
21300297
21300764
21300329
21300673
21300064

21301064
21300006
21300349

ATIF MANZOOR

MUSAWAR ABBAS

AKRAM AL

ASID HAIDER

FAHEEM ABDUL SATTAR
FAIZAN RAFAQAT

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WASEEM
IRSLAN RAFIQ

MAZHAR IQBAL

MOHSIN ALI

MOHSIN MUSHTAQ
MUDASSAR ALTAF
MUHAMMAD IJAZ BHATTI
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ
NAJAF ALI

USMAN ALI

USMAN GHANI

ZAHID TARIQ

AAMIR SAEED KHAN

ABID HUSSAIN HUNJRA
AMJAD TAQQI

AMMAD KHURSHID

ARIF HUSSAIN
BILAL KHAN
MUHAMMAD JAVED

FATHER'S NAME

MANZOOR AHMAD
TASAWAR ABBAS

SHOKAT ALI

HAIDER ALI

ABDUL SATTAR

RAFAQAT ALI

ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

NIAZ AHMAD

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

ALTAF HUSSAIN ANJUM
MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

ABDUL ALEEM

ABID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

MUSLEH US DIN

TARIQ MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD SAEED KHAN
MALIK TAJ MUHAMMAD HUNJRA
MUHAMMAD TAQQI
MUHAMMAD KHURSHID IQBAL
BHUTTA

NOOR MUHAMMAD

UMMEED KHAN

NABI BUKHSH
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WOMEN QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

10431
10432
10448
10450
10466
11301

NO.

21300703
21301002
21300016
21300221
21300123
21300191

JAWEERIYA MUNAWAR
MARIA KHAN

SAJIDA ARIF

SAMEENA KABIR
ZUBAIRA ANWAR
ANILA YASEEN

FATHER'S NAME

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

AMIR SAEED KHAN

ARIF HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD KABIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
YASEEN HASHIM

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.

Case No. 15E2017

Dated:

05 -07-2017
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