

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF JUNIOR CLERK 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the <u>following 32</u> candidates for recruitment to 07 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF JUNIOR CLERK (BS-11) (ON ALL PUNJAB BASIS) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF THREE YEARS IN THE PUNJAB OVERSEAS PAKISTANIS COMMISSION (S&GAD) DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for typewriting test as a result of written test held on 01-07-2017.

2. Call up letters for typewriting test will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

OPEN MERIT

ROLL	DIARY	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>		
10240	21300472	ATIF MANZOOR	MANZOOR AHMAD
10314	21300974	MUSAWAR ABBAS	TASAWAR ABBAS
10528	21300695		SHOKAT ALI
10579	21300255	ASID HAIDER	HAIDER ALI
10610	21300841	FAHEEM ABDUL SATTAR	ABDUL SATTAR
10613	21300150		RAFAQAT ALI
10641	21300718	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WASEEM	ABDUL SATTAR
10674			MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
10698	21300033	MAZHAR IQBAL	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
10704	21300213	MOHSIN ALI	NIAZ AHMAD
10705	21300163	MOHSIN MUSHTAQ	MUSHTAQ AHMAD
10707	21300373	MUDASSAR ALTAF	ALTAF HUSSAIN ANJUM
10781	21300005	MUHAMMAD IJAZ BHATTI	MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
10838	21300418	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM
10860	21300007	MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ	ABDUL ALEEM
10895	21301042	NAJAF ALI	ABID HUSSAIN
11012	21301025	USMAN ALI	MUHAMMAD BASHIR
11013	21301034	USMAN GHANI	MUSLEH US DIN
11033			TARIQ MAHMOOD
11121			
11127	21300329	ABID HUSSAIN HUNJRA	MALIK TAJ MUHAMMAD HUNJRA
			MUHAMMAD TAQQI
11135	21300064	AMMAD KHURSHID	MUHAMMAD KHURSHID IQBAL BHUTTA
11137	21301064	ARIF HUSSAIN	NOOR MUHAMMAD
			UMMEED KHAN
			NABI BUKHSH
	NO. 10240 10314 10528 10579 10610 10613 10641 10674 10698 10707 10781 10838 10860 10895 11012 11013 11033 11121 11127 11134 11135	NO. NO. 10240 21300472 10314 21300974 10528 21300695 10579 21300255 10610 21300841 10613 21300150 10641 21300718 10674 21300198 10698 21300033 10704 21300213 10705 21300163 10707 21300373 10781 21300005 10838 21300418 10860 21300007 10895 21301042 11012 21301025 11013 21301034 11033 21300297 11121 21300329 11134 2130064 11137 21301064 11141 21300006	NO. NO. 10240 21300472 ATIF MANZOOR 10314 21300974 MUSAWAR ABBAS 10528 21300695 AKRAM ALI 10579 21300255 ASID HAIDER 10610 21300841 FAHEEM ABDUL SATTAR 10613 21300150 FAIZAN RAFAQAT 10641 21300718 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WASEEM 10674 21300198 IRSLAN RAFIQ 10698 21300033 MAZHAR IQBAL 10704 21300213 MOHSIN ALI 10705 21300163 MOHSIN MUSHTAQ 10707 21300373 MUDASSAR ALTAF 10781 21300005 MUHAMMAD IJAZ BHATTI 10838 213000418 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD AKRAM 10860 21300007 MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ 10895 21301042 NAJAF ALI 11012 21301025 USMAN GHANI 11033 21300297 ZAHID TARIQ 11121 21300329 ABID HUSSAIN HUNJRA 11134 21300064 AMMAD

WOMEN QUOTA

SR.	ROLL	DIARY	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>		
27	10431	21200702	JAWEERIYA MUNAWAR	MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
21			_	
28	10432	21301002	MARIA KHAN	AMIR SAEED KHAN
29	10448	21300016	SAJIDA ARIF	ARIF HUSSAIN
30	10450	21300221	SAMEENA KABIR	MUHAMMAD KABIR HUSSAIN
31	10466	21300123	ZUBAIRA ANWAR	MUHAMMAD ANWAR
32	11301	21300191	ANILA YASEEN	YASEEN HASHIM

4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 15E2017

Dated: 05 -07-2017

Secretary